
Requirement Course Title Units Days Start End General Studies* Instructor

Intro Class ASB 100 Introduction to Global Health 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB & G Jehn

Epidemiology/Stats** ASM 201 Epidemics and Outbreaks 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Jehn

Epidemiology/Stats** HCD 300 Biostatistics 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse CS Kizer

Epidemiology/Stats** PSY 230 Introduction to Statistics 3 M ‐ Th 3:00 PM 4:45 PM CS Camp

Epidemiology/Stats** SOC 390 Social Statistics I 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse CS Field

Epidemiology/Stats** STP 226 Elements of Statistics 3 M ‐ F 8:35 AM 9:55 AM CS Richardson

Global Health Core ASB 300 Food and Culture 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse (L or SB) & C Maupin

Global Health Core ASB 327 Disaster! 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse (L or SB) & C Wutich

Global Health Core ASB 462 Medical Anthro: Culture/Health 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB & C Hruschka

Global Health Core NTR 450 Nutrition and the Life Cycle 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB Vega‐Lopez

Global Health Core SOC 424 Women and Health 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB Gemelli

Practicum Please contact your SHESC advisor for options

Study Abroad*** SSH 403 Cross‐Cultural Studies in Global Health 6 Various Various Various (L or SB) & G Various

Related Area Elective ASB 353 Death & Dying in Cross‐Cultural Perspective 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse (HU or SB) & G Knudson

Related Area Elective ASB 362 People and Plants 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Morehart

Related Area Elective HCD 210 Cultural Aspects of Health 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse C Various

Related Area Elective HCD 310 Health Communication 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Hart

Related Area Elective HSC 340 Changing Health Behaviors 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Pearl

Related Area Elective NTR 241 Human Nutrition 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Miller

Related Area Elective NTR 351 Nutrition Communication 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse L Johnson

Related Area Elective NTR 353 Perspectives on the Western Diet 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Miller

Related Area Elective POS 300 Contemporary Global Controversies 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB & G Siroky

Related Area Elective SOC 352 Social Change 3 Various Various Various SB & G & H Various

Requirement Course Title Units Days Start End General Studies* Instructor

Intro Class ASB 100 Introduction to Global Health 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB & G Hurtado

Epidemiology/Stats** STP 226 Elements of Statistics 3 Various Various Various CS Staff

Epidemiology/Stats** SOC 390 Social Statistics I 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse CS Van Vleet

Epidemiology/Stats** STP 231 Statistics for Life Sciences 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse CS Staff

Global Health Core ASB 300 Food and Culture 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse (L or SB) & C Maupin or Slade

Global Health Core ASB 305 Poverty and Global Health 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse (L or SB) & G Wutich

Global Health Core ASB 316 Money and Culture 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse L or SB York

Global Health Core ASB 327 Disaster! 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse (L or SB) & C Wutich

Global Health Core ASB 378 McGlobalization 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse (L or SB) & C Tsuda

Global Health Core ASB 462 Medical Anthro: Culture/Health 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB & C Hruschka

Global Health Core NTR 348 Cultural Aspects of Food 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB & C & G Shepard

Practicum Please contact your SHESC advisor for options

Study Abroad*** SSH 403 Cross‐Cultural Studies in Global Health 6 Various Various Various (L or SB) & G Various

Related Area Elective ASB 202 Immigration and Ethnic Relations 3 M ‐ Th 11:00 AM 12:45 PM SB & C Mowzoon

Related Area Elective ASB 353 Death and Dying in Cross‐Cultural Perspective 4 iCourse iCourse iCourse (HU or SB) & G Knudson

Related Area Elective ASB 362 People and Plants 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Morehart

Related Area Elective ASM 104 Bones, Stones, and Human Evolution 4 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB or SG Stojanowski

Related Area Elective ASM 275 Forensic Anthropology 4 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB or SG Stojanowski

Related Area Elective HCD 210 Cultural Aspects of Health 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse C Staff

Related Area Elective HCD 310 Health Communication 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Koskan

Related Area Elective HSC 340 Changing Health Behaviors 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Pearl

Related Area Elective NTR 241 Human Nutrition 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Morse

Related Area Elective NTR 345 Development of Healthy Cuisine 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Grant

Related Area Elective NTR 351 Nutrition Communication 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse L Johnson

Related Area Elective POS 368 Ethics and Human Rights 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse Doty

Related Area Elective POS 480 Global Justice 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse G Murphy Erfani

Related Area Elective SGS 303 Global Trends 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB Pout

Related Area Elective SOC 352 Social Change 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse SB & G & H Various

Requirement Course Title Units Days Start End GS Instructor

Epidemiology/Stats** STP 226 Elements of Statistics 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse CS Krishnamoorthy

Related Area Elective HCR 230 Culture and Health 3 iCourse iCourse iCourse C & G Staff

*For more information about the General Studies requirements, please see: https://catalog.asu.edu/ug_gsr.  

**This requirement is for the 2012 catalog year forward.  Those in previous catalog years can receive Related Area Elective credit for these courses.

BOLDED classes are ones which are highly recommended & preferred for Global Health students to take to fulfill degree requirements.

*** Students planning to study abroad this summer, should apply now as the program application deadlines is March 1st for most programs.  For more info on options to 

fulfill this requirement, please see this webpage: http://links.asu.edu/SAO.global‐health.  

SESSION C: 05/20/2019‐ 07/11/2019

SESSION B: 07/03/2019 ‐ 08/13/2019

Global Health Course List ‐ Summer 2019

ASU School of Human Evolution and Social Change

Advising website: https://shesc.asu.edu/undergraduate‐experience/undergraduate‐advising ● E‐mail: shesc.undergrad@asu.edu

Last updated 02/07/2019.  Subject to change.  Please check the Summer 2019 schedule of classes for latest updates.

SESSION A: 05/20/2019 ‐ 06/27/2019


